





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(0) Engineer's Estimate		(1) J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		(2) Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>								
0010	1500001	(1)	24,500.00000	24,500.00	24,500.00000	24,500.00	24,500.00000	24,500.00
	Mobilization, Max. ____ \$24,500.00	LSUM						
0020	2050041	5.000	10.00000	50.00	50.00000	250.00	60.00000	300.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd						
0030	2080036	50.000	2.50000	125.00	5.00000	250.00	4.00000	200.00
	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft						
0040	3027021	30.000	28.00000	840.00	50.00000	1,500.00	60.00000	1,800.00
	_ Aggregate Base, CIP	Cyd						
0050	8080007	100.000	4.00000	400.00	10.00000	1,000.00	11.00000	1,100.00
	Fence, Protective	Ft						
0060	8100404	116.000	13.00000	1,508.00	16.00000	1,856.00	25.00000	2,900.00
	Sign, Type IIIA	Sft						
0070	8100405	160.000	13.00000	2,080.00	16.50000	2,640.00	26.00000	4,160.00
	Sign, Type IIIB	Sft						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(0) Engineer's Estimate		(1) J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		(2) Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>								
0080	8107001	682.000	6.00000	4,092.00	20.00000	13,640.00	19.00000	12,958.00
	_ Post, Steel, 3 lb, Special, Black Powder Coated	Ft						
0090	8120170	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	500.00000	500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM						
0100	8120250	10.000	17.00000	170.00	0.01000	0.10	20.00000	200.00
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea						
0110	8120251	10.000	3.00000	30.00	0.01000	0.10	0.01000	0.10
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea						
0120	8167011	50.000	4.00000	200.00	12.00000	600.00	20.00000	1,000.00
	_ Vegetative Restoration	Syd						
0130	8507050	2.000	250.00000	500.00	900.00000	1,800.00	850.00000	1,700.00
	_ Bike Rack	Ea						
0140	8507050	3.000	1,750.00000	5,250.00	2,700.00000	8,100.00	2,400.00000	7,200.00
	_ Interpretive Display	Ea						

**Tabulation of Bids**

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(0) Engineer's Estimate		(1) J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		(2) Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>							
0150	8507050 _ Kiosk, Double Panel with Map Bulletin Board	5.000 Ea	9,405.00000 47,025.00	4,400.00000 22,000.00	5,350.00000 26,750.00		
0160	8507050 _ Monument	1.000 Ea	11,270.00000 11,270.00	11,000.00000 11,000.00	20,000.00000 20,000.00		
0170	8507050 _ Picnic Table	2.000 Ea	2,100.00000 4,200.00	2,000.00000 4,000.00	3,200.00000 6,400.00		
0180	8507050 _ Road Crossing Monument, Four Sided	1.000 Ea	11,460.00000 11,460.00	11,500.00000 11,500.00	10,750.00000 10,750.00		
0190	8507050 _ Road Crossing Monument, Two Sided	14.000 Ea	7,150.00000 100,100.00	7,700.00000 107,800.00	7,800.00000 109,200.00		
0200	8507050 _ Shade Shelter, 10 ft by 12 ft, with 14 ft by 14 ft Concrete Slab, Bloomer	1.000 Ea	24,000.00000 24,000.00	24,250.00000 24,250.00	26,450.00000 26,450.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(0) Engineer's Estimate		(1) J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		(2) Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>Section ID/Desc: 0001 - Road Work</b>								
0210	8507050	1.000	24,000.00000	24,000.00	24,250.00000	24,250.00	25,950.00000	25,950.00
	_ Shade Shelter, 10 ft by 12 ft, with 14 ft by 14 ft Concrete Slab, Opdyke	Ea						
0220	8507050	5.000	1,200.00000	6,000.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
	_ Trash Receptacle with Lid	Ea						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$269,800.00		\$271,436.20		\$296,018.10

<b>Contract Item Totals:</b>		\$269,800.00		\$271,436.20		\$296,018.10
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>		\$269,800.00		\$271,436.20		\$296,018.10

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(3) L.J. Construction, Inc.					
			Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>								
0010	1500001	(1)	24,500.00000	24,500.00				
	Mobilization, Max. ____	\$24,500.00	LSUM					
0020	2050041	5.000	25.00000	125.00				
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd						
0030	2080036	50.000	5.00000	250.00				
	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft						
0040	3027021	30.000	50.00000	1,500.00				
	_ Aggregate Base, CIP	Cyd						
0050	8080007	100.000	15.00000	1,500.00				
	Fence, Protective	Ft						
0060	8100404	116.000	24.00000	2,784.00				
	Sign, Type IIIA	Sft						
0070	8100405	160.000	25.00000	4,000.00				
	Sign, Type IIIB	Sft						





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(3) L.J. Construction, Inc.			
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>							
0080	8107001	682.000	18.00000	12,276.00			
	_ Post, Steel, 3 lb, Special, Black Powder Coated	Ft					
0090	8120170	(1)	28,000.00000	28,000.00			
	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM					
0100	8120250	10.000	50.00000	500.00			
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea					
0110	8120251	10.000	10.00000	100.00			
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea					
0120	8167011	50.000	40.00000	2,000.00			
	_ Vegetative Restoration	Syd					
0130	8507050	2.000	750.00000	1,500.00			
	_ Bike Rack	Ea					
0140	8507050	3.000	2,250.00000	6,750.00			
	_ Interpretive Display	Ea					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(3) L.J. Construction, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>							
0150	8507050	5.000	5,100.00000	25,500.00			
	_ Kiosk, Double Panel with Map Bulletin Board	Ea					
0160	8507050	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	_ Monument	Ea					
0170	8507050	2.000	5,400.00000	10,800.00			
	_ Picnic Table	Ea					
0180	8507050	1.000	10,300.00000	10,300.00			
	_ Road Crossing Monument, Four Sided	Ea					
0190	8507050	14.000	7,450.00000	104,300.00			
	_ Road Crossing Monument, Two Sided	Ea					
0200	8507050	1.000	36,500.00000	36,500.00			
	_ Shade Shelter, 10 ft by 12 ft, with 14 ft by 14 ft Concrete Slab, Bloomer	Ea					
0210	8507050	1.000	36,500.00000	36,500.00			
	_ Shade Shelter, 10 ft by 12 ft, with 14 ft by 14 ft Concrete Slab, Opdyke	Ea					





**Tabulation of Bids**

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(3) L.J. Construction, Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section ID/Descr: 0001 - Road Work</b>							
0220 8507050	5.000	1,600.00000	8,000.00				
_ Trash Receptacle with Lid	Ea						
			\$327,685.00				

<b>Contract Item Totals:</b>		\$327,685.00		
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>		\$327,685.00		

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum